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Republic of the Phil ippines FR-FAD-PS No.014

SclENcE AND TEcHNoLoGY INFORMATION lNsTlTuTE tev.oo 1o/2/201s)
STll  Bui lding,DOST Complex, Bicutan, Taguig City
Telefax No.837-2071 local 2145

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : COMPUCARE CENTER

|.,i'"-*
T I N  , - -

).O. No.: 16-06-0048

)ate , Jun" 28, 2016-
Itlode of
)rocurement: Sh.pping

Sentlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

4aee of Delivery: STll Bldg., DOST Comptex ceneral Santos Avenue

Bicutan, Taguig.City

)ate of Delivery:

)ayment Term: 30 days

)elivery Term: 7 or less working days; 30 days order

basis, upon receipt of approvecl pO

Qtv. Unit Description Stock rvo. Unit Cost Amount
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liece

riece

riece

liece

liece

riece

rnit

riece

riece

Jni t

)cs.

lore i7 4790 (3.6GH2, 8MB CACHE, LGA11 50) or higher
\sus H81M-C Motherboard with built in AVL socket 11S0

'GB 1600 DDR3 or h igher

ieagate 3.5 Internal HDD 2TB or higher

-ite-on 24X DVDRW LIcHSTCRIBE

\MD R9 3S0 Gaming Video Card 4GB DDRs 256BtT

\OC E2270SWDN 21.5 inches LED Monitor

JSB Keyboard and mouse Combo

Simbadda 6642A Casing with 700W PS or higher

:aton 5L650PH 650VA UPS

-inksys EAg200-AP Wireless Tri-Band Gigabit AC Router

:harge fo Science Nation - tCT

tcs55
ICS43

rcs40
tcst00
tcs04
rcs81
tcs101
tcs87
rcs86
rcs102
tcs58

1 4,900.00

3,145.00

1,800.00

3,995.00

1,085.00

13,000.00

5,800.00

545.00

1,500.00

2,000.00

13,945.00

14,900.00
3,145.00

3,600"00
7,990.00
1,085.00

13,000.00
5,800.00

545.00
1,500.00
2,000.00

41,835.00

'Total 
Amount in Words) NINETY-FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED PESOS ONLY. Php 95.400.00

In case of failure to make the full deliverv within the time specified above. a penaltv of one tenth (1/10)
of one oercent for everu dav of.lelav shall ho imnncod

Very truly yours,

Conforme

(Signature over Pinted Name of Supplier)

(Date)

Available:

ALoBSNo.; GlA. 6Ol -Adb- at-eO?l

Amount ' Q?('+'\}


